T B X  L G
Tr i - c o l o u r  e a s y  s w i t c h  t e c h n o l o g y  f r o m  c o o l  w h i t e  o r  n e u t r a l  w h i t e  o r  w a r m  w h i t e
S u i t a b l e  f o r  o f f i c e s  a n d  s c h o o l s  w h e r e  a  l o w  g l a r e  s o l u t i o n  i s  r e q u i r e d
L o w  g l a r e  I - Te c  d i f f u s e r  p r o v i d e s  g l a r e  r e d u c t i o n  t o  E N - 1 2 4 6 4
3000K
T B X  L G
L O W  G L A R E  L E D  B AT T E N
F E AT U R E S

wire suspension kit
L O W  G L A R E  L E D  B AT T E N
Order Code Description lm W lm/W A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) kg
TBXLG418TRI 18W - Tri-Colour - 1200mm 2000 18 111 1200 120 60 2.07
TBXLG522TRI 22W - Tri-Colour - 1500mm 2400 22 109 1500 120 60 2.61
TBXLG627TRI 26W - Tri-Colour - 1800mm 2900 26 112 1800 120 60 3.10
TBXLG432TRI 31W - Tri-Colour - 1200mm 3400 31 110 1200 120 60 2.16
TBXLG540TRI 39W - Tri-Colour - 1500mm 4400 39 113 1500 120 60 2.71
TBXLG649TRI 46W - Tri-Colour - 1800mm 5400 46 117 1800 120 60 3.20
4000K     5000K
A B
C
S U I TA B L E  F O R  O F F I C E S  A N D  S C H O O L S  W H E R E  A